Tony Virgin, MD Health Commissioner

Date Issued:

Lawrence County Health Department

2122 So. 8th Street Ironton, OH 45638 740-532-3962



Application for Septage Service Provider License

Applicant Name:		
Business Name:		
Business Address:		
Business Telephone Number:		
Business Email:		
I hereby apply for a license to service household septic systems in the Lawrence County Health District. I agree to follow each manufacturer's recommendations and specifications applicable to the servicing of their unit in the repair of household septic systems.		
A license fee of \$100.00 per year shall accompany this application. This includes proof of a company's surety bond, general liability insurance coverage, and 6 Continuing Education Units (CEUs). Make a check or money order payable to the Lawrence County Health Department. Licensing fees are non-refundable and does not guarentee license if all necessary documents are not provided. All required training and testing must be completed prior to licensing for new applicants.		
BOND REQUIREMENTS:		
\$25,000 Bond required for Septic Service Provider Only		
\$15,000 Bond for dual Registration of Septic Installer and Service Provider.		
Signature:	Date:	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Total Fee:	License Number:	

Issued By:



Lawrence County Health Department

2122 So. 8th Street Ironton, OH 45638 740-532-3962



Lawrence County Health Department Licensed Septage Service Provider



License Number:	
Name:	
Address:	
Applicant Signature:	
Date Issued:	

Expires January 31, 2025 at Midnight.